CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details

File #:	21-356	Version: 1	l		
Туре:	Informational Report		Status:	Filed	
			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/9/202	21	Final action:	8/9/2021	
Title:	Planning Administrator Decision - Replace an existing utility pole and install a small cell wireless communications facility on the replacement pole Approved.				
	Class 2 Wireless Siting Permit Case No. WS221-04 - Meredith Hewett on behalf of New Cingular Wireless PCS LLC (AT&T) - 100-199 Bush St S.				
	Ward(s): 2 Councilor(s): Andersen Neighborhood(s): SCAN				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Land Use Decision WS221-04.pdf				
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Act	ion	Result
8/9/2021	1 C	ity Council	rec	eived and filed	